1.2	Page 1, line 20, delete "systemic"
1.3	Page 3, line 8, delete "and usable by"
1.4	Page 5, lines 12 and 13, delete the new language
1.5	Page 6, line 9, after "content" insert "relating to the database referenced in paragraph
1.6	(a)" and delete "and usable"
1.7	Page 7, line 1, delete "the Disability Agency Forum,"

Page 17, lines 7 and 8, delete "significantly impacting" and insert "significant"

Page 9, line 17, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"

...... moves to amend H.F. No. 2017, the first engrossment, as follows:

1.1

1.8

1.9